Precept Requirements 2022 - 23

Item 22/06 Appendix B

Dorset & Wiltshire Fire and Rescue Authority

Net Budget Requirement 2022-23
To be met from:

Government Support

Council tax payers

Estimated deficit on Collection Fund

Total precept required 2022-23

Collecting Authorities

Wiltshire Council

Swindon Borough Council

Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council
Dorset Council

Fire Precept

£ £
61,048,305 Net Budget Requirement 2022-23
-16,212,621 Government Support
44,835,683 Total Precepts
-340,564 Collection Fund Deficit
44,495,119 Precept Requirement 2022-23
Estimated
Surplus/Deficit(-) Council Tax Council Tax
Taxbase on Collection Requirement Taxbase Requirement
2022-23 Fund 2022-23 2021-22 2021-22
£ £ £
189,964.37 £142,127.72 £15,088,869.91 187,517.35 £14,603,851.22
76,784.00 -£45,644.00 £6,098,953.12 76,260.30 £5,939,152.16
142,814.00 £18,539.53 £11,343,716.02 139,170.50 £10,838,598.54
150,617.90 £225,541.20 £11,963,579.80 148,319.70 £11,551,138.24
560,180.27 £340,564.45 £44,495,118.85 551,267.85 £42,932,740.16

BASIC AMOUNT (per year)
Equivalent to (per week)

Band A
Band B
Band C
Band D
Band E
Band F
Band G
Band H

DWFRA
2022-23

£79.43
£1.53

£52.95
£61.78
£70.60
£79.43
£97.08
£114.73
£132.38
£158.86

DWFRA
2021-22

£77.88
£1.50

£51.92
£60.57
£69.23
£77.88
£95.19
£112.49
£129.80
£155.76




