Dorset & Wiltshire Fire and Rescue Authority

		£	£			
Net Budget Requirement 2022-23			61,048,305	Net Budget Req	uirement 2022-23	
To be met from:						
Government Support		-16,212,621		Government Support		
Council tax payers			44,835,683	Total Precepts		
Estimated deficit on Collection Fund			-340,564		Collection Fund Deficit	
Total precept required 2022-23			44,495,119	Precept Requirement 2022-23		
		Estimated]		
Collecting Authorities	Taxbase 2022-23	Surplus/Deficit(-) on Collection Fund	Council Tax Requirement 2022-23	Taxbase 2021-22	Council Tax Requirement 2021-22	
Wiltshire Council Swindon Borough Council Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council Dorset Council	189,964.37 76,784.00 142,814.00 150,617.90 560,180.27	£ £142,127.72 -£45,644.00 £18,539.53 £225,541.20 £340,564.45	£ £15,088,869.91 £6,098,953.12 £11,343,716.02 £11,963,579.80 £44,495,118.85	187,517.35 76,260.30 139,170.50 148,319.70 551,267.85	£ £14,603,851.22 £5,939,152.16 £10,838,598.54 £11,551,138.24 £42,932,740.16	
Fire Precept			DWFRA 2022-23		DWFRA 2021-22	
	BASIC AMOUNT (per year) Equivalent to (per week) Band A Band B Band C Band D		£79.43 £1.53 £52.95 £61.78 £70.60 £79.43	£77.88 £1.50 £51.92 £60.57 £69.23 £77.88		
	Band E Band F Band G Band H		£13.43 £97.08 £114.73 £132.38 £158.86		£95.19 £112.49 £129.80 £155.76	